

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.A.No.165 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	15.07.2026	<u>BKM, J& SS, J</u> The Registry is directed to prepare the paper book. List on 29.07.2026, under the caption 'for hearing'. BKM, J SS, J SCH	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE